
Payment Date Payee Check Number Amount Address City State Zip Code
 06/23/2016 Jose Luis Martinez . 120060877 45.00 2130 W GRAYSON AVE ANAHEIM CA 92801
 04/27/2017 DANIEL A SOTO . 120067460 20.00 2116 E VERMONT AVE ANAHEIM CA 92806
 06/29/2017 PEDRO DAVID RAMIREZ . 120068800 20.00 251 S LINHAVEN ANAHEIM CA 92804
 01/18/2018 PACIFIC COAST BASEBALL LEAGUE JAMES DU PREY 120072825 200.00 24307 MAGIC MTN PWKY #294 VENICE CA 91355
 01/18/2018 SANTA ANA BRADLEY BRAVES HARVEY CONTRERAS 120072833 200.00 3501 S SALTA ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
 01/18/2018 VICTORY USA JERRY FRIEDMAN 120072863 200.00 3843 S BRISTOL ST #201 SANTA ANA CA 92704
 01/25/2018 CRISPIN ANGELES CHAVEZ . 120072913 226.00 4912 W FIFTH ST APT D SANTA ANA CA 92703
 01/25/2018 JORGE LOPEZ . 120072970 20.00 1408 W WALNUT ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
 01/25/2018 CHRISTOPHER PELAYO . 120073003 20.00 2327 N EASTWOOD AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705
 02/01/2018 ESMERALDA GUADARRAMA . 120073137 0.51 721 MORSE DR SANTA ANA CA 92703
 02/08/2018 SANTIAGO S BAUTISTA . 120073247 189.00 2043 S BIRCH ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 02/08/2018 GENESIS ITZEL VALDOVINOS . 120073369 12.99 817 N PARTON ST #1 SANTA ANA CA 92701
 02/22/2018 JOBS AVAILABLE INC . 120073538 312.00 P O BOX 1040 MODESTO CA 95353‐1040
 02/22/2018 MEDMEN SANTA ANA . 120073552 33.48 8441 WARNER DR CULVER CITY CA 90232
 03/01/2018 Kaiser Permanente EMI ACCENTURE REFUNDS 120073701 947.58 1200 RIVERPLACE BLVD STE 917 JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
 03/08/2018 IMPERIAL PAVING CO INC . 120073836 893.09 12070 TELEGRAPH RD STE 207 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
 03/15/2018 MARIBEL CARMONA . 120073954 22.15 925 N MAPLE ST ANAHEIM CA 92801
 03/15/2018 MEMORIAL HEALTH SERVICES . 120074006 276.44 P O BOX 20890 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92728‐0890
 03/22/2018 POWER SOUND & TINTS . 120074199 170.00 1440 S BROADWAY SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/29/2018 WILLIAM EVANS . 120074329 20.00 3320 SPRUCE ST RIVERSIDE CA 92501
 03/29/2018 MARIO GARIBAY LOMELI . 120074336 20.00 1922 ORANGE AVE SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/29/2018 KAL LAW . 120074353 20.00 2090 N TUSTIN AVE STE 250B SANTA ANA CA 92705
 04/05/2018 JESUS PEREZ ALEGRIA . 120074537 20.00 17226 MCFADDEN AVE APT B TUSTIN CA 92780
 04/12/2018 AMERICAN WAREHOUSE GOL LLC . 120074613 99.31 1513 W ALTON AVE SANTA ANA CA 92704
 04/19/2018 PLANNED PARENTHOOD  ORANGE AND SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES INC 120074799 200.00 700 S TUSTIN ST ORANGE CA 92866
 04/26/2018 LAW OFFICES OF MCCARTHY AND BEAVERS 120074909 147.70 4685 MACARTHUR CT STE 200 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
 04/26/2018 UCI DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CLINIC ATTN KERRI STRUNK 120074992 117.44 P O BOX 5479 IRVINE CA 92616‐5479
 05/03/2018 MATTHEW J CLEAR . 120075021 224.00 2592 TWINLEAF LN CORONA CA 92881
 05/10/2018 VICTORIA JRAZABA . 120075214 25.00 525 W WARNER #4 SANTA ANA CA 92707
 05/10/2018 LAW OFFICE OF ANDREW W MACRAE . 120075218 275.00 2677 N MAIN ST #200 SANTA ANA CA 92705
 05/10/2018 PATRICIA MARQUINA . 120075227 20.00 PO BOX 393 SANTA ANA CA 92703
 05/10/2018 MD GENERAL CONTRACTOR . 120075230 411.21 1020 N LEMON ST ORANGE CA 92867
 05/10/2018 SHLEMMER ALGAZE ASC . 120075269 274.14 3300 IRVINE AVE STE 130 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
 05/17/2018 DONG BANG SIGN . 120075343 200.00 3620 W PICO BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90019
 05/24/2018 CENTRALIA PTA . 120075478 56.00 195 N WESTERN AVE ANAHEIM CA 92801
 06/21/2018 ANGELINA HERNANDEZ . 120076018 48.00 1307 N TOWNER ST SANTA ANA CA 92706
 06/21/2018 SOPHIA KHUC . 120076026 20.00 9230 POPPY CIR WESTMINSTER CA 92683
 06/21/2018 BRITHANY NACAR . 120076044 20.00 10761 HOWARD DALLIES JR CIR GARDEN GROVE CA 92843
 07/12/2018 MARIA CUELLAR . 120076391 7.50 1415 N WESTWOOD SANTA ANA CA 92706
 07/12/2018 ROBERT ELDRIDGE . 120076398 7.00 1502 ENGLISH ST SANTA ANA CA 92706
 07/12/2018 GUADALUPE IGLESIAS . 120076416 5.00 1614 S CENTER ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
 07/12/2018 ROSIE LUIS . 120076427 25.00 15652 WILLIAMS ST APT 8A TUSTIN CA 92780
 07/12/2018 GUADALUPE MARQUEZ . 120076432 10.00 220 ST GUNTHER ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
 07/12/2018 CINDY MARTINEZ . 120076433 5.00 12221 PEACOCK CT GARDEN GROVE CA 92841
 07/12/2018 MONSERRATH MORALES . 120076437 17.98 2800 WESTMINSTER AVE 326 SANTA ANA CA 92706
 07/19/2018 JUAN BARRERA‐NAVARRO . 120076510 10.00 11267 STAR FLOWER DR HOLLAN MI 49424
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 07/19/2018 FLEET SERVICES . 120076549 80.00 3520 MIRALOMA AVE ANAHEIM CA 92806
 07/19/2018 PROPATH INC . 120076595 400.00 17891 CARTWRIGHT RD STE 100 IRVINE CA 92614
 07/19/2018 YOHANA ROJAS . 120076599 5.00 408 E CIVIC CENTER DR SANTA ANA CA 92701
 07/19/2018 MAUREEN SANDERS . 120076604 20.00 17230 SAN MATEO ST FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
 07/26/2018 MARINA ACEVEDO . 120076645 20.00 414 E HARWOOD PL SANTA ANA CA 92701
 07/26/2018 FLORENTINO ANAYA . 120076651 20.00 3696 ELLIOTTA DR RIVERSIDE CA 92501
 07/26/2018 MICHAEL SHENG‐PANG CHIANG . 120076685 595.00 26371 PALOMA #56 FOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610
 07/26/2018 PEARL ISLAS . 120076729 1,186.38 1240 S HICKORY ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 07/26/2018 LAW OFFICES OF SASHA TYMKOWICZ 120076734 899.98 1717 N BROADWAY ST SANTA ANA CA 92706
 07/26/2018 MARILYN MUNOZ . 120076755 20.00 917 E BALSAM AVE APT C ANAHEIM CA 92805
 07/26/2018 MICHAEL NGUYEN . 120076760 887.58 9396 WEDGEWOOD LN WESTMINSTER CA 92685
 07/26/2018 JOSEFINA VELASQUEZ . 120076841 20.00 901 S BRISTOL ST #B SANTA ANA CA 92703
 08/02/2018 SERRATO & ASSOCIATES . 120076955 145.00 14071 PEYTON DR UNIT 999 CHINO HILLS CA 91709
 08/09/2018 CORONA NORCO USD . 120077032 214.00 2820 CLARK AVE NORCO CA 92860
 08/09/2018 MURDY PTA . 120077089 24.00 14851 DONEGAL DR GARDEN GROVE CA 92844‐3237
 08/09/2018 ORANGE COUNTY FIRE AUTHORITY FOUNDATION 120077096 750.00 1439 S BROADWAY SANTA ANA CA 92707
 08/09/2018 SMITH STARS BOOSTER CLUB SMITH ELEMENTARY 120077131 44.00 9551 LINDEN AVE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316
 08/23/2018 DANI MORRISON . 120077368 300.00 1121 W COLUMBINE ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 08/30/2018 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM INC SP PLUS CORP 120077476 1,680.00 310 N BIRCH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
 08/30/2018 CHARLES MAI . 120077532 200.00 1777 MITCHELL AVE UNIT 42 TUSTIN CA 92780
 08/30/2018 ORANGE COUNTY CRICKET ASC % SHANTA SURAWEERA 120077548 200.00 13501 LAUTINDA WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705
 08/30/2018 PASCUALA OROZCO . 120077553 15.58 600 E WELLINGTON APT 38 SANTA ANA CA 92701
 08/30/2018 JULIA TOMAS . 120077601 20.00 2608 W AURORA ST #1 SANTA ANA CA 92704
 08/30/2018 UNION HISPANA BASKETBALL % ALFREDO ROMERO 120077607 200.00 1822 S EVERGREEN APT D SANTA ANA CA 92707
 09/13/2018 ELVA JANETH CORTES FLORES . 120077761 3,340.00 CALLE BALBINO OBESO #4001 ROSARITO BAJA CA 22710
 09/20/2018 STATE OF CALIFORNIA JUDICIAL COUNCIL JCC FACILITIES SERVICES 120077956 2,500.00 455 GOLDEN GATE AVE 8TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102‐3688
 09/27/2018 MARIA ALVAREZ RABADAN . 120077979 20.00 822 FOURTH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
 09/27/2018 DANIEL FLORES . 120078031 20.00 1021 S OAK ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
 10/04/2018 TRISHA KAWAI . 120078210 20.00 50 ECHO GLEN IRVINE CA 92603
 10/04/2018 JOHN SEGURA . 120078249 66.97 1201 W MCFADDEN AVE SANTA ANA CA 92707
 10/18/2018 EFRAIN LARIS . 120078463 362.50 128 E WARNER SANTA ANA CA 92707
 10/25/2018 SAMUEL AZAB . 120078544 17.40 8781 PACHECO AVE WESTMINSTER CA 92683
 10/25/2018 CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SERVICES ADVANCED MEDICAL MGT 120078563 142.28 5000 AIRPORT PL DT STE 150 LONG BEACH CA 90815
 10/25/2018 NICOLE HWOZDEK . 120078591 40.60 256 MURICA AISLE IRVINE CA 92614
 10/25/2018 ALFREDO VICTOR LOPEZ . 120078600 1,721.35 1472 S MAPLE ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 10/25/2018 NATIONWIDE INSURANCE COMPANY . 120078613 305.77 PO BOX 182166 COLUMBUS OH 43218
 10/25/2018 AN THAI . 120078671 426.00 4030 GEORGINE ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
 11/08/2018 LAM NGUYEN . 120078895 20.00 11536 AQUAMARINE CIRCLE FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
 11/08/2018 JOSE PADRON ARVIZU . 120078904 0.60 1501 N SPURGEON APT 12 SANTA ANA CA 92701
 11/08/2018 TRANSPAYMENT INC . 120078932 32.59 P O BOX 16325 CHATTANOOGA TN 37416
 11/29/2018 CACEO . 120079159 285.00 6939 SUNRISE BLVD STE 119 CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610
 12/20/2018 CLARK HENDRICKSON . 120079559 200.00 901 CHESTNUT ST LA HABRA CA 90631
 12/20/2018 MEGA HZ ELECTRIC INC . 120079577 200.00 1290 MONTEREY PASS RD MONTEREY PARK CA 91754
 12/20/2018 RAFFALOW RHOADS & BRETOI ATTN MICHAEL S STELE 120079600 165.26 2 VENTURE STE 400 IRVINE CA 92618
 12/20/2018 RAFFALOW RHOADS & BRETOI ATTN MICHAEL S STELE 120079601 185.68 2 VENTURE STE 400 IRVINE CA 92618
 12/20/2018 MARICSA N SECUNDO . 120079609 140.00 7143 FULTON WAY STANTON CA 90680
 12/20/2018 SIGNOGRAPH USA . 120079615 200.00 1700 N SPRING ST LOS ANGELES CA 90012
 12/20/2018 VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER . 120079662 864.28 9847 PIONEER BLVD SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
 01/10/2019 VICTOR ACOSTA . 120079761 1.25 618 EMMETT ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 01/10/2019 EDGAR CONTRERAS . 120079784 0.40 1602 N KING APT B3 SANTA ANA CA 92706
 01/10/2019 IGNACIA HERRERA CHAVES . 120079812 1.25 1402 CIVIC CENTER SANTA ANA CA 92703
 01/10/2019 CHRISTOPHER JOREID . 120079818 1.00 2030 S RENE DR SANTA ANA CA 92704
 01/10/2019 AN LE . 120079820 0.40 10521 KETCH AVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92843
 01/17/2019 LEGAL SUPPORT SYSTEMS INC . 120079953 139.52 1100 N TUSTIN AVE STE 105 ANAHEIM CA 92807
 01/17/2019 MANNING & KASS ELLROD RAMIREZ TRESTER LLP 120079958 522.34 801 FIGUEROA ST 15TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES CA 90017
 01/17/2019 MICHAEL MAGUIRE & ASSOCIATES . 120079962 156.00 611 ANTON BLVD STE 900 COSTA MESA CA 92626
 01/24/2019 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY SHERIFFS . 120080094 480.00 P O BOX 9037 SAN BERNARDINO CA 92407
 01/31/2019 LIEN DOAN CHI LANG ASC % LY LE 120080198 200.00 9168 MCBRIDE RIVER AVE FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
 01/31/2019 JAMES PLUMA . 120080216 1.82 1240 S TOWNER ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 01/31/2019 MONICA PLUMA . 120080217 3.64 1240 S TOWNER ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 01/31/2019 SANTA ANA POP WARNER . 120080228 300.00 P O BOX 28254 SANTA ANA CA 92799
 02/07/2019 AMERICAN WATER WORKS . 120080279 2,295.00 10435 ASHFORD ST 2ND FL RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730‐3058
 02/07/2019 MIKE MATTOCKS . 120080353 0.40 32245 KALE LANE WINCHESTER CA 92596
 02/07/2019 HUMBERTO FAUSTINO MORENO . 120080358 17.84 4801 W FIRST ST #7 SANTA ANA CA 92703
 02/14/2019 GILBERT GARCIA . 120080458 35.72 1505 EASTSIDE AVE SANTA ANA CA 92701
 02/14/2019 MERCEDES MUTHE . 120080482 12.99 1010 N PARTON ST #M SANTA ANA CA 92701
 02/14/2019 KARINA MORALES OCAMPO . 120080487 45.50 9772 SANTIAGO BLVD VILLA PARK CA 92867
 02/21/2019 AITKEN AITKEN COHN . 120080542 255.62 3 MACARTHUR PL STE 800 SANTA ANA CA 92707
 02/21/2019 LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD AND CRAIG L DUNKIN ESQ 120080595 162.72 633 W FIFTH ST STE 4000 LOS ANGELES CA 90071
 02/28/2019 JONAS LALEHZADEH . 120080700 517.34 1102 W 17TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92706
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 02/28/2019 VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER . 120080749 361.00 9847 PIONEER BLVD SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
 03/07/2019 CODE 5 GROUP LLC . 120080784 780.00 625 W DEER VALLEY RD PHOENIX AZ 85027
 03/07/2019 INTERIOR ARCHITECTS . 120080815 569.52 18100 VON KARMAN AVE #100 IRVINE CA 92612
 03/07/2019 ENRIQUE LAGUNA . 120080822 280.00 2028 S BROADWAY SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/07/2019 LEBANOFF DEVELOPMENT GROUP . 120080825 142.38 2595 W POST RD STE A LAS VEGAS CA 89119
 03/07/2019 MOREY & UPTON, LLP . 120080830 275.00 611 ANTON BLVD STE 800 COSTA MESA CA 92625
 03/07/2019 KARINA MORALES OCAMPO . 120080837 73.50 9772 SANTIAGO BLVD VILLA PARK CA 92867
 03/14/2019 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM INC SP PLUS CORP 120080928 1,320.00 420 N MAIN ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
 03/14/2019 CHARLENE KEMPF . 120080960 657.58 1002 E VAN OWEN AVE ORANGE CA 92867
 03/14/2019 STACY MONTOYA . 120080975 434.00 P O BOX 3161 SANTA ANA CA 92703
 03/14/2019 AURELIA PACHECO . 120080987 250.00 2068 S HICKORY ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/21/2019 LAURA AVALOS . 120081060 200.00 2119 S BIRCH ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/21/2019 ANA CONTRERAS AND MARIO REYES 120081076 582.50 2246 S CYPRESS #B SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/21/2019 ANA CONTRERAS AND MARIO REYES 120081077 582.50 2246 S CYPRESS #B SANTA ANA CA 92707
 03/28/2019 SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 120081311 13.18 P O BOX 4943 DIAMOND BAR CA 91765‐0943
 04/04/2019 NANCY SANDOVAL . 120081411 28.00 1661 RAYMOND AVE ANAHEIM CA 92801
 04/04/2019 MARTINA SMIGUERA . 120081422 0.40 18142 SAND DUNES CT FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
 04/04/2019 MARIA VALDERRAMA‐ALARCON . 120081453 0.80 13100 MELANIE LN APT 73 WESTMINSTER CA 92683
 04/04/2019 JOSE WALDEMAR BOLVITO OXLAJ . 120081457 0.60 2303 E BALL RD APT 267 ANAHEIM CA 92806
 04/11/2019 JOSE BASTIDA . 120081472 0.40 156 N VICETIA  APT I CORONA CA 92882
 04/11/2019 CARRAZCO LAW . 120081480 20.00 18301 IRVINE BLVD TUSTIN CA 92780
 04/11/2019 NAYELI I DIAZ . 120081501 65.06 210 EMERALD DR SANTA ANA CA 92703
 04/11/2019 JOSE GUZMAN AMADOR . 120081510 1.20 1202 N VAN NESS AVE #10 SANTA ANA CA 92701
 04/11/2019 DENNIS E HOFFER . 120081515 375.00 4484 WHITE PINE WAY OCEANSIDE CA 92057
 04/11/2019 AN LE . 120081523 0.50 10521 KETCH AVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92843
 04/11/2019 CARLOS MARTINEZ . 120081528 1.00 336 E PINE ST APT #E SANTA ANA CA 92701
 04/11/2019 KARINA MORALES OCAMPO . 120081535 73.50 9772 SANTIAGO BLVD VILLA PARK CA 92867
 04/11/2019 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT % DIANE COFFMAN 120081539 300.00 1900 W KATELLA AVE ORANGE CA 92867
 04/11/2019 CARIME PALACIOS . 120081541 0.40 3640 W 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
 04/11/2019 RIVERSIDE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT BEN CLARK TRAINING CENTER 120081553 72.00 3423 DAVIS AVE STE A Riverside CA 92518
 04/11/2019 RIVERSIDE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT DEPARTMENT‐ACCOUNTING BEN DAVIS TRAIN 120081554 489.00 16791 DAVIS AVE STE A RIVERSIDE CA 92518
 04/11/2019 ALFONSO URTADO . 120081576 8,301.00 215 S WARNER AVE SANTA ANA CA 92707
 04/11/2019 ALFONSO URTADO PIZANA 120081577 1,107.50 215 E WARNER AVE SANTA ANA CA 92707
 04/11/2019 ALFONSO URTADO PIZANA 120081578 1,107.50 215 E WARNER AVE SANTA ANA CA 92707
 04/11/2019 ABRAHAM VARGAS . 120081580 1.00 2144 S WOODLAND PL SANTA ANA CA 92707
 04/18/2019 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ . 120081646 543.00 301 W SECOND STE #110 SANTA ANA CA 92701
 04/18/2019 HOME DEPOT USA . 120081649 279.48 12700 STOWE DR STE 280 POWAY CA 92064
 04/18/2019 JOSEPHINA ANGELA LAMAS . 120081652 152.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92704
 04/25/2019 ALMA AQUINO . 120081744 0.60 1609 S CEDAR ST APT A SANTA ANA CA 92707
 04/25/2019 COUNTY OF ORANGE TREASURER TAX COLLECTOR 120081766 335.00 P O BOX 1438 SANTA ANA CA 92702‐1438
 04/25/2019 COUNTY OF ORANGE TREASURER Tax Collector 120081767 335.00 P O Box 1438 Santa Ana CA 92702‐1438
 04/25/2019 MARIA GARCIA . 120081784 69.56 1017 W BISHOP ST #H SANTA ANA CA 92703
 04/25/2019 MICHAEL NGUYEN . 120081820 7,496.53 9396 WEDGEWOOD LN WESTMINSTER CA 92685
 04/25/2019 EDWIN PERDOMO . 120081824 1.00 2801 N BRISTOL ST APT 108 SANTA ANA CA 92706
 04/25/2019 MONICA PLUMA . 120081829 1.97 1240 S TOWNER ST SANTA ANA CA 92707


